Name:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Date:

Emma is Awesome you

CRATTOR

should never doubt that Spelling

IDRSCTAT

TCRITANO

TCNAOCRT

TAACRTT

BTUTCSRA

PUTRE

KBNRTUAP

RNTURITPE

TBARPU

EURUPTR

AQIUD

UDEALBI

EDUCEINA

IOIMRUUDAT

IONIUDAT

VCDTEIR

NDITCOI

AEDCITT

CPRTDET

Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.



